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IFBB TESTEPITO ES FITNESS MAGYAR BAJNOKSAG
Budapest, 2018. oktdber 21.

Fitness -163
Volgyi Juli
Pesti Bianka

Fitness +163
Frauenberger Panni
Keszei Korina

Vago Virag

Bodyfitness -163
Dombordczky
Jazmin

Bodyfitness -168
Toth Timea

Dr. Mucsi-Besze
Anna

Bodyfitness +168
Kopp Andrea
Bodonyi Gyongyi

Women's Physique
Harcos Beata

Wellness

Midller Mercédes
Marcu Eva
Horvath Csenge
Pintér Bianka

Forgdacs Alexandra
Hubainé Simon
Edina

Klasszikus -175
Boda Istvan

Klasszkus +175
Kenderes Gabor

Testépités -70
Boda Istvan

EREDMENYEK

Getfit SE
Mazotti Fitness

Getfit SE
Johnny Fitness
Mazotti Fitness

Best Body SE

Corpus SE

K&banya SC

Corpus SE
Best Body

Corpus SE

FB-Berkes
FB-Berkes
Getfit SE
Getfit SE
FB-Berkes

Corpus SE

Getfit SE

K&banya SC

Getfit SE
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167

177

79

114

163

130
125
129

158
87
153
16

149
102
153
107
103

172

89
113

157
158
152

93

Testépités -90 kg
Kovacs Krisztian

Testépités +90 kg
Horvath Tibor

MP-174
Mucsi-Besze Janos

MP -178
Mizsei Istvan

MP +178
Kovacs Daniel
Buzasi Balint
Gergely
Jakab Laszlé
Barany LaszI6

Fit Modell
Nyir6-Nagy Erika
Bucsay Orsolya
Orosvari Anita
Németh Dominika

Bikni -158
Lévai Luca
Sima Viktéria
Orosvari Anita
Marcu Eva
Pintér Bianka

Bikni -160
Iklédi Hajnalka

Bikini -164
Sebdk Julietta
Iberparker Beata

Bikini -166

Gontér Vivien
NyirG-Nagy Erika
Varga lldiké Borbdla
Rdénai Gina

K&banya SC

K&banyaSC

K&banya SC

Getfit SE

FB-Berkes

MNB
MNB
K&banya SC

Huber Fitness
Getfit SE
FB-Berkes
Getfit SE

Getfit SE
FB-Berkes
FB-Berkes
FB-Berkes
Getfit SE

FB-Berkes

FB-Berkes
Corpus SE

MNB

Huber Fitness
MNB
FB-Berkes
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20
91
98
120

53
122

95

17
97
75
111

112
64
16
68

Fekete Edina
Palfi Klementina
Markus Timea
Vivien Vinczeova

Bikini -169
Horvath Andrea
Hegediis Eva
Szent-Andrassy
Réka

Bikini -172

Nagy Marianna
Pap Klara

Forgacs Alexandra
Bognar Kitti

Bikini +172

Nagy Hajnalka
Kishonti Anita
Németh Dominika
Miller Mercédes

Getfit SE
Fitness World
MNB

MNB

FB-Berkes
MNB

Flex Gym

FB-Berkes
Getfit SE
FB-Berkes
Best Body SE

MNB
Corpus SE
Getfit SE
FB-Berkes



